
Top 10 Taxpayer Report HUDSPETH APPRAISAL DISTRICT

1Page

2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : Central Appraisal District

$80,580,62810645 $80,580,628UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$73,480,87710681 $73,480,877EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$53,083,750133175 $53,083,750COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$52,604,65036706 $52,604,650MAGELLAN PIPELINE
$51,141,120132282 $51,141,120ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$17,351,933112903 $17,288,347SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$7,220,91015052 $7,220,910HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$5,025,55010685 $5,025,550ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION
$4,112,026113148 $4,112,026SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$3,952,599103549 $3,952,599RANCHO ESPUELA CATTLE CO

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
125916
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Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : CITY OF DELL CITY

$1,624,48733239 $1,624,487DELL TELEPHONE CO-OP
$866,572108251 $866,572RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC CO-OP
$402,112111447 $402,112DELCOM INC
$215,195129309 $215,195R S AGRICULTURAL OPERATIONS LLC
$337,288112968 $195,250RASCOE JAMES
$187,676109113 $187,676TEXAS GAS SERVICE CO
$168,218133696 $168,218MIS NIETOS LLC.
$113,561101153 $108,561SANCHEZ RALPH & DELIA
$108,070134273 $108,070CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$108,79533015 $103,795PERRY W LEROY ET UX

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10701
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2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : CULBERSON COUNTY ALLAMOORE C

$26,155,72010645 $26,155,720UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$11,882,590133175 $11,882,590COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$11,444,760132282 $11,444,760ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$11,147,38036706 $11,147,380MAGELLAN PIPELINE
$3,938,88010681 $3,938,880EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$2,917,88114321 $2,917,881AMERICAN TALC COMPANY
$1,264,917112903 $1,222,936SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$1,166,55010685 $1,166,550ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION

$940,315113148 $921,662SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$518,33010651 $518,330MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE INC

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10705
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Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : DELL CITY ISD

$7,940,42010681 $7,940,420EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$7,891,250134273 $3,784,892CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$5,706,663134733 $2,825,949CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$1,979,66015052 $1,979,660HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$1,962,88733239 $1,962,887DELL TELEPHONE CO-OP
$5,935,541134274 $1,583,862CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$1,308,965108251 $1,308,965RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC CO-OP
$1,079,732111447 $1,079,732DELCOM INC
$1,754,394135441 $832,086CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$1,555,828134279 $796,626CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10706
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Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : FT HANCOCK ISD

$37,744,12710681 $37,744,127EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$28,037,13410645 $28,037,134UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$26,267,00036706 $26,267,000MAGELLAN PIPELINE
$26,011,040133175 $26,011,040COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$25,059,150132282 $25,059,150ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$9,002,506112903 $8,977,089SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$3,132,25015052 $3,132,250HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$2,384,19010685 $2,384,190ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION
$2,165,750109109 $2,165,750EL PASO ELECTRIC CO
$2,400,29824730 $1,275,776BORDER LAND FARMS

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10707

Page 5 of 11



Top 10 Taxpayer Report HUDSPETH APPRAISAL DISTRICT

6Page

2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : FT HANCOCK WCID

$2,607,72010645 $2,607,720UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$2,165,750109109 $2,165,750EL PASO ELECTRIC CO

$939,70010651 $939,700MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE INC
$648,398105013 $648,398WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS INC
$388,856133809 $388,856JAFFE LEONARD A REVOPCABLE TRUST
$293,519130790 $293,519DAVIS STREET CORP
$271,543126578 $271,543BHAKTA VAIBHAVI
$242,72015504 $242,720A T & T MOBILITY LLC
$213,550103726 $213,550VERIZON WIRELESS
$139,964112252 $139,964MILLER BROTHERS LTD PARTNERSHIP

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10709
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2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : HCU WATER CONS DIST

$7,940,42010681 $7,940,420EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$7,891,250134273 $3,784,892CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$5,706,663134733 $2,825,949CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$1,979,66015052 $1,979,660HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$1,962,88733239 $1,962,887DELL TELEPHONE CO-OP
$5,935,541134274 $1,583,862CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$1,308,965108251 $1,308,965RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC CO-OP
$1,079,732111447 $1,079,732DELCOM INC
$1,754,394135441 $832,086CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB
$1,555,828134279 $796,626CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10710
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2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : HUDSPETH COUNTY

$80,580,62810645 $80,580,628UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$73,480,87710681 $73,480,877EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$53,083,750133175 $53,083,750COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$52,604,65036706 $52,604,650MAGELLAN PIPELINE
$51,141,120132282 $51,141,120ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$17,457,936112903 $17,379,410SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$7,220,91015052 $7,220,910HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$5,025,55010685 $5,025,550ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION
$4,665,004103549 $4,665,004RANCHO ESPUELA CATTLE CO
$4,154,166113148 $4,151,166SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10702
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2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : HUDSPETH EMERGENCY SERVICES D

$28,037,13410645 $28,037,134UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$26,011,040133175 $26,011,040COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$25,059,150132282 $25,059,150ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$3,060,700112903 $3,060,700SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$2,165,750109109 $2,165,750EL PASO ELECTRIC CO
$2,400,29824730 $1,275,776BORDER LAND FARMS

$939,70010651 $939,700MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE INC
$1,297,95224816 $762,467BEAN JIM & SUSAN

$753,285113148 $753,285SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$1,140,129112252 $692,882MILLER BROTHERS LTD PARTNERSHIP

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10703
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2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : HUDSPETH EMERGENCY SERVICES D

$73,480,87710681 $73,480,877EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$52,604,65036706 $52,604,650MAGELLAN PIPELINE
$52,543,49410645 $52,543,494UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$27,072,710133175 $27,072,710COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$26,081,970132282 $26,081,970ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$14,397,236112903 $14,318,710SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$7,220,91015052 $7,220,910HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$5,025,55010685 $5,025,550ONEOK WESTEX TRANSMISSION
$4,665,004103549 $4,665,004RANCHO ESPUELA CATTLE CO
$7,891,250134273 $3,784,892CITY OF EL PASO EPWU PSB

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
128647
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2020Year:

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Taxable ValueMarket Value

For Entity : SIERRA BLANCA ISD

$26,387,36010645 $26,387,360UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$23,857,45010681 $23,857,450EL PASO NATURAL GAS
$15,190,27036706 $15,190,270MAGELLAN PIPELINE
$15,190,120133175 $15,190,120COMANCHE TRAIL PIPELINE LLC
$14,637,210132282 $14,637,210ROADRUNNER  GAS TRANS LLC
$7,185,235112903 $7,160,690SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$4,665,004103549 $4,665,004RANCHO ESPUELA CATTLE CO
$2,305,728113148 $2,305,728SUNSET RANCHES COMPANIES LLC
$2,109,00015052 $2,109,000HEP PIPELINE ASSETS LP
$1,636,160105019 $1,636,160EL PASO ELECTRIC CO

 9:25:51AM8/26/2024Source: 
Entity ID:

Generate PTD Dialog.
10708
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